
BAD GUY
Words and Music by BILLIE EILISH O’CONNELL

and FINNEAS O’CONNELL

1

Edge
Typewritten Text
SHEETSFREE.COM



2



3



4



5



6


	1image-GOYU18MS-gigapixel-scale-2_00x
	2image-TJ7GWCCX-gigapixel-scale-2_00x
	3image-09RS1KSB-gigapixel-scale-2_00x
	4image-U8NG067P-gigapixel-scale-2_00x
	5image-HQ3KIDIH-gigapixel-scale-2_00x
	6image-4AZH4WXT-gigapixel-scale-2_00x



